Team Overall Results

Boys Varsity - Lg School

Place Name
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Notre Dame
Chilton

Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

Two Rivers
Seymour

Kiel

Oconto Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran
Appleton West
Denmark

New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:17:10.18
00:17:38.01
00:18:00.98
00:17:55.20
00:18:02.59
00:18:13.83
00:18:15.98
00:18:28.94
00:18:24.99
00:19:02.93
00:19:37.94
00:20:14.46
00:21:38.28
00:22:45.73
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52
92
135
137
140
159
161
171
181
243
274
344
385
397

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Wrightstown 00:20:43.66
Sturgeon Bay 00:25:45.99
West De Pere 00:18:11.12

Finishers
4
4
3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys Varsity - Lg School

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Notre Dame 00:17:10.18 7 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 978  Joseph Hunt 00:16:09.71 1
2 7 980 Marshall Pahl 00:17:05.22 7
3 13 982  Gabriel Stoik 00:17:26.33 12
4 15 979  Leo Muller 00:17:31.71 14
5 19 1014 Eli Weiss 00:17:37.95 18
6 28 977  Nicholas Fogarty 00:17:53.80 (27)
7 43 981  Owen Prosser 00:18:38.11 (40)
2  Chilton 00:17:38.01 7 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 264 Kaleb Plate 00:17:23.24 11
2 14 261 Lincoln Kuehn 00:17:29.18 13
3 18 266 Eliot Wieting 00:17:35.09 17
4 26 265 Logan Platner 00:17:50.46 25
5 27 262  Jackson Meyers 00:17:52.07 26
6 51 260  Brody Glynn 00:19:01.12 (48)
7 55 263  Mason Pagel 00:19:21.04 (51)
3 BayPort 00:18:00.98 7 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 140 Bennett Daul 00:17:08.63 9
2 20 145 Nicholas Pufall 00:17:40.89 19
3 25 143  Oliver Hudson 00:17:47.96 24
4 29 142  Grayson Heath 00:17:56.53 28
5 59 141 Cameron Hampton 00:19:30.91 55
6 74 139  Luka Azzolina 00:20:13.64 (70)
7 75 144  Ryan Jacboson 00:20:18.31 (71)
4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:55.20 7 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 722  Kyan Lynts 00:17:04.61 6
2 30 720 Derek Christoph 00:17:58.65 29
3 36 725 Ezra Treml 00:18:10.08 33
4 37 723  Jonathan Salentine 00:18:11.15 34
5 38 721 Marcis Doell 00:18:11.51 35
6 46 724  Zach Tassoul 00:18:48.25 (43)
7 49 726  Evan Vandermause 00:18:57.03 (46)
5 De Pere 00:18:02.59 7 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 341 Gavin Zimmerman 00:17:43.29 21
2 23 338 Gabe Hansen 00:17:43.56 22
3 24 340 Brett Spice 00:17:46.88 23
4 31 337  Aaron Broadrick 00:18:03.36 30
5 a7 336 Cooper Anderson 00:18:55.86 44
6 52 339  Emmett Mijatovich 00:19:07.34 (49)
7 63 342  Max Zimmerman 00:19:40.23 (59)
6 Two Rivers 00:18:13.83 6 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1413 Eli Gallagher 00:16:43.51 2
2 21 1414 Carson Kadow 00:17:42.76 20

XM Timing
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Boys Varsity - Lg School

3 42 1415 Brice Radandt 00:18:22.49 39
4 48 1416 Bergen Schmid 00:18:56.69 45
5 57 1418 Dominick Springstube 00:19:23.70 53
6 77 1412 Lance Anderson 00:20:38.58 (73)
7 Seymour 00:18:15.98 7 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1265 Logan Boehnlein 00:16:50.01 4
2 8 1268 Taren Schadrie 00:17:06.48 8
3 39 1269 Conwen Zeng 00:18:20.16 36
4 56 1263 Nicholas Auchue 00:19:22.29 52
5 65 1266 Jonah Kuba 00:19:40.97 61
6 69 1267 Gage Roberts 00:19:51.08 (65)
7 72 1264 Marcus Biagini 00:20:03.40 (68)
8 Kiel 00:18:28.94 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 662 Sam Keuler 00:16:48.85 3
2 11 666  Aaron Stephany 00:17:15.77 10
3 17 661  Adler Curry 00:17:34.41 16
4 68 660 Logan Brunner 00:19:48.78 64
5 83 664  Will Lee 00:20:56.88 78
6 92 663  Nathan Lee 00:21:53.57 (85)
7 93 665  Nick Milski 00:21:53.94 (86)
9 Oconto Falls 00:18:24.99 7 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1090 Ben Adams 00:16:51.44 5
2 34 1092 Griffin Kopke 00:18:06.05 31
3 41 1091 Isaiah Holtz 00:18:21.90 38
4 53 1093 Brant Laluzerne 00:19:07.50 50
5 61 1096 Ethan Zielinski 00:19:38.04 57
6 64 1106 Emerson Rice 00:19:40.92 (60)
7 66 1094 Landon Timm 00:19:41.08 (62)
10 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:19:02.93 7 243
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 40 495 Mason Dobberstein 00:18:20.77 37
2 45 498 Tom Needham 00:18:42.27 42
3 50 494  Lincoln Boehm 00:19:00.16 47
4 58 496 Henry Laabs 00:19:27.22 54
5 67 500 Gavin Trygstad 00:19:44.21 63
6 80 499  Philipp Radcke 00:20:52.43 (75)
7 81 511  Kyle Feuerstahler 00:20:55.69 (76)
11 Appleton West 00:19:37.94 5 274
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 122  Kegan Phalin 00:17:32.58 15
2 35 119  Maxwel Hein 00:18:06.60 32
3 7 123  Dorian Skaleski 00:20:01.52 67
4 82 121  Bryant Jr. Fowle 00:20:56.69 77
5 88 133  Elijah Keller 00:21:32.29 83
12 Denmark 00:20:14.46 7 344
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 62 464  Caden Kersten 00:19:38.75 58
2 70 467  Gavin Zellner 00:19:57.28 66
3 73 462  Jack Dewar 00:20:12.11 69
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Boys Varsity - Lg School

4 76 461 Cade Delarwelle 00:20:25.02 72
5 84 465 Maddox Larsen 00:20:59.12 79
6 86 463  Colton Draxler 00:21:18.50 (81)
7 87 466  Joshua Rider 00:21:21.47 (82)
13 New Holstein 00:21:38.28 6 385
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 44 896 Landon Kees 00:18:41.56 41
2 85 897 Gabe Preder 00:21:18.04 80
3 94 894 Owen Birschbach 00:21:57.74 87
4 96 895  Adrian Demarco 00:23:01.34 88
5 97 898  Carter Roepke 00:23:12.73 89
6 99 899  Keanen Tasch 00:24:28.33 (90)
14 Sheboygan Falls 00:22:45.73 5 397
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 60 1347 Dominic Cotter 00:19:33.12 56
2 79 1346 Romann Alexander 00:20:49.46 74
3 90 1348 Gavin Daye 00:21:48.20 84
4 101 1352 Oakley Weber 00:25:32.04 91
5 102 1360 Zachary DeRuyter 00:26:05.85 92

XM Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Boys Varsity - Lg School

Overall
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XM Timing

Score Bib# Name

1
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(27)
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
(40)
LY
42
(43)
44
45
(46)
47
(48)

978
1413
662
1265
1090
722
980
1268
140
1445
666
264
982
261
979
122
661
266
1014
145
1414
341
338
340
143
265
262
977
142
720
337
1447
1595
1092
119
725
723
721
1269
495
1091
1415
981
896
498
724
336
1416
726
494
260

Joseph Hunt

Eli Gallagher
Sam Keuler
Logan Boehnlein
Ben Adams
Kyan Lynts
Marshall Pahl
Taren Schadrie
Bennett Daul
Dominic Natzke
Aaron Stephany
Kaleb Plate
Gabriel Stoik
Lincoln Kuehn
Leo Muller
Kegan Phalin
Adler Curry

Eliot Wieting

Eli Weiss
Nicholas Pufall
Carson Kadow
Gavin Zimmerman
Gabe Hansen
Brett Spice
Oliver Hudson
Logan Platner
Jackson Meyers
Nicholas Fogarty
Grayson Heath
Derek Christoph
Aaron Broadrick
Caleb Scheller
Mathias Schroth
Griffin Kopke
Maxwel Hein
Ezra Treml
Jonathan Salentine
Marcis Doell
Conwen Zeng
Mason Dobberstein
Isaiah Holtz
Brice Radandt
Owen Prosser
Landon Kees
Tom Needham
Zach Tassoul
Cooper Anderson
Bergen Schmid
Evan Vandermause
Lincoln Boehm
Brody Glynn

Class Chip Time
SR 00:16:09.71
SR 00:16:43.51
JR 00:16:48.85
SO 00:16:50.01
SR 00:16:51.44
SR 00:17:04.61
SO 00:17:05.22
SR 00:17:06.48
JR 00:17:08.63
SO 00:17:14.15
JR 00:17:15.77
SR 00:17:23.24
JR 00:17:26.33
SR 00:17:29.18
JR 00:17:31.71
SO 00:17:32.58
JR 00:17:34.41
JR 00:17:35.09
SO 00:17:37.95
SR 00:17:40.89
SR 00:17:42.76
o) 00:17:43.29
SO 00:17:43.56
JR 00:17:46.88
JR 00:17:47.96
SR 00:17:50.46
JR 00:17:52.07
SO 00:17:53.80
SR 00:17:56.53
JR 00:17:58.65
SR 00:18:03.36
JR 00:18:03.81
SO 00:18:04.66
SR 00:18:06.05
SR 00:18:06.60
FR 00:18:10.08
JR 00:18:11.15
SO 00:18:11.51
JR 00:18:20.16
JR 00:18:20.77
SO 00:18:21.90
SR 00:18:22.49
SR 00:18:38.11
FR 00:18:41.56
JR 00:18:42.27
FR 00:18:48.25
JR 00:18:55.86
SR 00:18:56.69
SO 00:18:57.03
SR 00:19:00.16
JR 00:19:01.12
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Team

Notre Dame

Two Rivers

Kiel

Seymour

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Notre Dame
Seymour

Bay Port

West De Pere

Kiel

Chilton

Notre Dame
Chilton

Notre Dame
Appleton West
Kiel

Chilton

Notre Dame

Bay Port

Two Rivers

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Bay Port

Chilton

Chilton

Notre Dame

Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

West De Pere
Wrightstown
Oconto Falls
Appleton West
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour

Fox Valley Lutheran
Oconto Falls

Two Rivers

Notre Dame

New Holstein

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
Chilton
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

XM Timing

(49)
50

(51)
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

(59)

(60)
61

(62)
63
64

(65)
66
67

(68)
69

(70)

(71)
72

(73)

74
(75)
(76)
77
78
79
80
(81)
(82)
83

84
(85)
(86)

87

88
89

(90)

91
92

339
1093
1450
263
1263
1418
496
141
1347
1096
464
342
1106
1266
1094
500
660
1267
467
123
1264
462
139
144
461
1412
1591
1346
499
511
121
664
465
897
463
466
133
1402
1348
1596
663
665
894
1593
895
898
1399
899
1400
1352
1360
1401

Boys Varsity - Lg School

Emmett Mijatovich JR
Brant Laluzerne SR
Mason Weyenberg SR
Mason Pagel JR
Nicholas Auchue FR
Dominick Springstube JR
Henry Laabs SO
Cameron Hampton JR
Dominic Cotter FR
Ethan Zielinski JR
Caden Kersten JR
Max Zimmerman SO
Emerson Rice SR
Jonah Kuba FR
Landon Timm SO
Gavin Trygstad JR
Logan Brunner JR
Gage Roberts SO
Gavin Zellner JR
Dorian Skaleski JR
Marcus Biagini FR
Jack Dewar SR
Luka Azzolina SR
Ryan Jacboson SR
Cade Delarwelle JR
Lance Anderson JR
Isaac Geurts SR
Romann Alexander JR
Philipp Radcke JR
Kyle Feuerstahler SR
Bryant Jr. Fowle SO
Will Lee SO
Maddox Larsen JR
Gabe Preder FR
Colton Draxler JR
Joshua Rider SR
Elijah Keller SO
Luke Selle SR
Gavin Daye JR
Jacob Van Dyke SO
Nathan Lee JR
Nick Milski SO
Owen Birschbach FR
Seth Meulemans SR
Adrian Demarco FR
Carter Roepke SO
Silas Nerby SO
Keanen Tasch JR
Trevor Nimmer FR
Oakley Weber FR
Zachary DeRuyter JR
Davien Quaderer JR

00:19:07.34
00:19:07.50
00:19:15.40
00:19:21.04
00:19:22.29
00:19:23.70
00:19:27.22
00:19:30.91
00:19:33.12
00:19:38.04
00:19:38.75
00:19:40.23
00:19:40.92
00:19:40.97
00:19:41.08
00:19:44.21
00:19:48.78
00:19:51.08
00:19:57.28
00:20:01.52
00:20:03.40
00:20:12.11
00:20:13.64
00:20:18.31
00:20:25.02
00:20:38.58
00:20:45.09
00:20:49.46
00:20:52.43
00:20:55.69
00:20:56.69
00:20:56.88
00:20:59.12
00:21:18.04
00:21:18.50
00:21:21.47
00:21:32.29
00:21:47.36
00:21:48.20
00:21:48.64
00:21:53.57
00:21:53.94
00:21:57.74
00:22:16.25
00:23:01.34
00:23:12.73
00:24:04.70
00:24:28.33
00:25:19.41
00:25:32.04
00:26:05.85
00:31:52.48
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De Pere

Oconto Falls
West De Pere
Chilton

Seymour

Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
Bay Port
Sheboygan Falls
Oconto Falls
Denmark

De Pere

Oconto Falls
Seymour

Oconto Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran
Kiel

Seymour
Denmark
Appleton West
Seymour
Denmark

Bay Port

Bay Port
Denmark

Two Rivers
Wrightstown
Sheboygan Falls
Fox Valley Lutheran
Fox Valley Lutheran
Appleton West
Kiel

Denmark

New Holstein
Denmark
Denmark
Appleton West
Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Wrightstown

Kiel

Kiel

New Holstein
Wrightstown

New Holstein
New Holstein
Sturgeon Bay
New Holstein
Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Sheboygan Falls
Sturgeon Bay
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